Championship Flight (Gross) Scores Pay Champ. Flight (Net) Scores Pay

1. Shaun Sleaver 73-74--147  S150 1. Guy Saxby 67--68--135  S150
2. Jordan Roering 74-76--150  $75 2. Craig Wahlstrand 73-65--138 $75
3. Jeff St. Cyr 76-78--154 $25.00 3. Dave Bies 73-69-142 $25
Ryan Krocak 73-81--154  $25.00 Mike Churchill 67-75--142  $25.00

Champ. Flight (Players Pool)

1. Guy Saxby 135 $300
2. Craig Wahlstrand 136 $180
3. Bies, Krocak, Churchill, Roering 142 $30ea
e
1st Flight (Gross) Scores Pay 1st Flight (Net) Scores Pay
1. John O'Doherty 83-78--161  $150 1. Joe Holmes 72-65--135 $150
2. Harley Ogata 83-79--162  S$75 2. Wade Gregory 68-74--142 S42
3. Dan Herzog 81-83--164 S50 Don Bina 71-71--142 S42
Chris Giesner 71-71--142 S42
1st Flight (Players Pool)
1. Joe Holmes 138 $175
2. Harley Ogata 140 $105
3. Wade Gregory 140 $35
Don Bina 140 $35
.
2nd Flight (Gross) Scores Pay 2nd Flight (Net) Scores Pay
1. Jim Woods 83-84--167 S$150 1.Doug Reeves 73-65--138 $110
2. Scott Lindberg 82-86--168  S$75 Steve Hatcher 72-66--138 $110
3. Tom Alfieri 89-89--178 S50 3. Dick Hauer 67-75--142 S50

2nd Flight (Players Pool)
1. Jim Woods 131 S137

2. Doug Reeves 138 $69
Steve Hatcher 138 $69



3rd Flight (Gross)

1. Ken Dutton
2. Norm Keimig
3. Denny Peterson

3rd Flight (Players Pool)
1. Ken Dutton

2. Gale Arcand
3.Travis Hagen

Scores
88-94--182
93-93--186
91-98--189

141
147
148

Pay
$150
$75
$50

$112
$68
845

3rd Flight (Net) Scores Pay
1. Rod Peltier 71-70--141 $150

69-74--143 $75
66-80--146 S50

2. Bill Courteau
3. Mark Knabe

Full Field Players Pool

1. Jim Woods

2. Guy Saxby

3. Reeves, Hatcher, Holmes,
Wahlstrand

Closest to Pin

#a4
Jim Woods
Steve Hatcher

#9
Jeff St. Cyr
Wade Gregory

#11

Steve Hatcher

Craig Wahlstrand
#15

Shaun Sleaver

Bill Klingbeil

131
135
138

$220
$135

25ea.

$135
$135

$205
$220

$165
$170

$185
$190



Gross Skins Sat.

S63ea.

S. Sleaver
J. Woods
J. St.Cyr

J. Roering
K. Johnson

Net Skins Sat.

S63ea.

K. Dutton
J. Woods
J. Woods
J. Woods
T. Farm

15
16

Score
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Gross Skins Sun.. S$44ea.
Hole
M. Zinda 1
C. Wahlstrand 3
S. Hatcher 4
H. Ogata 9
M. Zinda 12
G. Saxby 15
E. Anderson 14
Net Skins Sun. $39ea.
C. Wahlstrand 3
S. Hatcher 4
T. Hagen 6
R. Krocak 8
D. Reeves 10
P. O'Shea 13
D. Reeves 14
J. Holmes 16
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